Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB
EB ASeries: Type  :
Endurance:105°C 5000 to 10000 h
High Ripple High Frequency(High Voltage)
Category temp. range
Rated W.V. Range
Nominal Cap. Range
Duration :  5000 hours (φ5×11 to 8×11.5), 7000hours (φ5×15 to φ6.3×15)

Dia.
Lead Length
W.V.
Straight Leads
Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105�C)
Taping
❉H
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
Taping
❉B
When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B"  between the "( )".  Lead wire pitch  B=5mm, H=2.5mm.
100 5 15 105 0.30 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A101( ) 200 2000
5 11 66 0.30 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A101S( ) 200 2000
220 6.3 15 152 0.30 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A221( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 100 0.30 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A221S( ) 200 2000
470 8 15 278 0.30 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1A471( ) 200 1000
8 11.5 180 0.30 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1A471S( ) 200 1000
2200 12.5 20 540 0.32 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1A222( ) 200 500
3300 12.5 25 802 0.34 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1A332( ) 200 500
1000 10 20 430 0.25 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1C102( ) 200 500
2200 12.5 25 706 0.27 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1C222( ) 200 500
47 5 15 78 0.22 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E470( ) 200 2000
5 11 55 0.22 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E470S( ) 200 2000
100 6.3 15 135 0.22 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E101( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 95 0.22 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E101S( ) 200 2000
220 8 11.5 125 0.22 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1E221S( ) 200 1000
330 8 15 255 0.22 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1E331( ) 200 1000
470 10 16 321 0.22 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1E471( ) 200 500
1000 12.5 20 498 0.22 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1E102( ) 200 500
33 5 15 66 0.18 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1V330( ) 200 2000
5 11 46 0.18 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1V330S( ) 200 2000
220 8 15 197 0.18 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1V221( ) 200 1000
330 10 16 278 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V331( ) 200 500
470 10 20 349 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V471( ) 200 500
1000 12.5 25 586 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V102( ) 200 500
0.47 5 11 4 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1HR47S( ) 200 2000
1 5 11 8 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H1R0S( ) 200 2000
2.2 5 11 15 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H2R2S( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 11 18 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H3R3S( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 11 18 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H4R7S( ) 200 2000
10 5 11 27 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H100S( ) 200 2000
22 5 15 55 0.15 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H220( ) 200 2000
5 11 39 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H220S( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 15 87 0.15 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H470( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 61 0.15 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H470S( ) 200 2000
100 8 11.5 99 0.15 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1H101S( ) 200 1000
220 10 16 234 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H221( ) 200 500
330 10 20 293 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H331( ) 200 500
470 12.5 20 370 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H471( ) 200 500
0.47 5 15 6 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1JR47( ) 200 2000
5 11 4.5 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1JR47S( ) 200 2000
1 5 15 12 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J1R0( ) 200 2000
5 11 9 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J1R0S( )   200 2000
Endur-
ance
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB

Lead Length
W.V.
Straight Leads
Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105�C)
Taping
❉H
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
Taping
❉B
(mm)
Standard Products(Low Voltage)
2.2 5 15 22 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J2R2( ) 200 2000
5 11 16.5 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J2R2S( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 15 30 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J3R3( ) 200 2000
5 11 20 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J3R3S( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 15 30 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J4R7( ) 200 2000
5 11 23 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J4R7S( ) 200 2000
10 5 15 46 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J100( ) 200 2000
5 11 30 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J100S( ) 200 2000
63 22 6.3 15 55 0.12 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 15 71 0.12 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J330( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 50 0.12 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J330S( ) 200 2000
47 8 15 94 0.12 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J470( ) 200 1000
8 11.5 80 0.12 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J470S( ) 200 1000
100 8 15 180 0.12 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J101( ) 200 1000
220 10 20 292 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J221( ) 200 500
330 12.5 20 381 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J331( ) 200 500
470 12.5 25 454 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J471( ) 200 500
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
Endur-

(±20%)
Lead
Dia.
Lead Length
W.V.
Straight Leads
Ripple
current
(100kHz)
(+105�C)
Taping
*B
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
Standard Products
22 10 20 470 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2C220( )    200 500
33 10 20 470 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2C330( )    200 500
47 12.5 20 600 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2C470( )    200 500
68 12.5 25 750 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2C680( )    200 500
16 20 750 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2C680S( )   100 250
100 16 25 1060 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2C101( )    100 250
18 20 1060 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2C101S( )   100 250
150 16 31.5 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2C151       100
18 25 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2C151S( )   100 250
220 16 31.5 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2C221       100
18 25 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2C221S( )   100 250
330 18 31.5 1690 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2C331        50
22 10 20 470 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2D220( )    200 500
33 12.5 20 600 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2D330( )    200 500
47 12.5 20 600 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2D470( )    200 500
68 12.5 25 750 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2D680( )    200 500
16 20 750 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2D680S     100
100 16 25 1060 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2D101( )    100 250
18 20 1060 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2D101S( )   100 250
150 16 31.5 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2D151       100
18 25 1280 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2D151S( )   100 250
220 18 31.5 1690 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2D221       100
22 12.5 20 560 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2E220( )     200 500
33 12.5 20 560 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2E330( )     200 500
47 12.5 25 710 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2E470( )     200 500
16.0 20 710 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2E470S( )   100 250
250 68 16 25 990 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2E680( )    100 250
18 20 990 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2E680S( )   100 250
100 16 31.5 1200 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2E101       100
18 25 1200 0.15 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2E101S( )   100 250
150 18 31.5 1470 0.15 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2E151        50
10 10 20 270 0.20 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2V100( )    200 500
22 12.5 20 350 0.20 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2V220( )    200 500
33 16 20 480 0.20 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2V330S( )   100 250
47 16 25 640 0.20 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2V470( )    100 250
18 20 640 0.20 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2V470S( )   100 250
68 16 31.5 780 0.20 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2V680       100
18 25 780 0.20 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2V680S( )   100 250
100 18 31.5 970 0.20 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2V101        50
10 10 20 250 0.24 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2G100( )    200 500
400 22 12.5 25 410 0.24 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2G220( )    200 500
16 20 410 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2G220S( )   100 250
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB
� Standard Products
When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B"  between the "( )".  Lead wire pitch  B=5mm, 7.5mm.

Cap.
(±20%)
Lead
Dia.
Lead Length
W.V.
Straight Leads
Ripple
current
(100kHz)
(+105�C)
Taping
*B
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
33 16 25 600 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2G330(  )     100 250
18 20 600 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2G330S(  )    100 250
47 16 31.5 730 0.24 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2G470        100
18 25 730 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2G470S(  )    100 250
10 12.5 20 310 0.24 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB2W100(  )     200 500
22 16 25 560 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2W220(  )     100 250
18 20 560 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2W220S(  )   100 250
33 16 31.5 680 0.24 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2W330       100
18 25 680 0.24 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUEB2W330S(  )   100 250
47 18 31.5 850 0.24 0.8 7.5 EEUEB2W470         50
D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB